Hacharoshet St. 1, Maalot Industrial Zone 2101302, ISRAEL
Tel: (972) 4-9077400, Fax: (972) 4-9077440.
E-mail: info @carmex.com  Website: www.carmex.com
Postal address: P.O. Box 404, Maalot 2101302, ISRAEL.
©
 Copyright CARM
EX Precision Tools Ltd. 2015
CARM

For hard metals reduce cutting speed.
with internal
coolant bore
A
L1
L
D
1
D
Ordering Code
Insert
Type
Insert
size A D D1 L L1 No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH13-1 H13 27 13 20 90 35 1 S13 K11
SRH15-1 H15 27 15 20 95 40 1 S15 K11
* SRH17-2 H17 27 17 20 85 30 2 S17 K11
* SRH17J-2 H17 27 17 20 100 45 2 S17 K11
SRH19-3 H19 27 19 20 85 30 3 S19 K11
SRH19J-3 H19 27 19 20 110 55 3 S19 K11
* When using NPT, NPTF, BSPT inserts the cutting diameter D = 18 mm